WATERMASTER’S REPORT

mew%
Y, -~ Novende 2
From Avy L Wlon s To INU Gl A Y205
0 ;
Water District No. Lﬂ’ /A
T 7AW R
Name of Watermaster EZ (-G ¥-§ij £
e j - \ e o g o :
Ty e . e i N T R : .
P.O. Address Sors” Cenloiy ?503! La P L Qoo A K 3pi0
g :. ’
L 7
AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER
152063; £ Wf""—‘*”\}ix‘uiﬁ,(mj , being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Watermaster of Water
District i/ H , having been lawfully appointed by {f ";Uv'\ {/V édm (A , Director,
LJ
Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this-repoft afidprorated by him to the water

sirict No.

{Deputy) Watermaster

ota ublic

My Comimission expires 7 “_5 ’f7

Boise, Idaho, 19

I HEREBY CERTIFY, that : was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master

of Water District No. , and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is, to the hest of my

knowledge and belief, correct.

Director, Department of Water Resources

By
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Total Delivery Total Cost Adopted Budget Credits Debits
in 24-Hour Cost Per 24-Hr. Sec. Ft. §
Sec. Feet % cis. $ cts. 3 cls. cts,

Total No. Days of Watermaster

days at $ per day

Total No. Days of Asst. Watermaster

days at $ per day

Other expenses charged pro rata

TOTAL COST

Total No. 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered

Cost per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered




SECTION 42-606 IDAHO CODE

REPORTS OF WATERMASTERS. All watermasters shall make an annual report to the department of water resources prior
to the expiration of the watermaster’s appointment for the current year. This report shall show the total amount of water delivered
by the watermaster during the preceding year, the amount delivered to each water user, the total expense of delivery and the apportionment
of expenses among users and all debits and credits to be carried over to the following year. Such report shall also include records
of stream flow the watermaster used or made in the process of distributing water supplies. The director may ask for other information
deemed necessary in assuring proper distribution of water supplies within the district. The reports of watermasters to the departmem

of water resources shall be filed and kept in the office of the department.

Instructions For Completing Annual Watermaster’s Report

This form has been developed to assist the watermaster in complying with some of the annual reporting requirements of Section
42-606, Idaho Code. The form provides for summary of the amount of water delivered by the watermaster to each user, the total
expense of delivery and the apportionment of expenses among water users, including debits and credits. Water distribution and hydrologic
information including stream flow records, daily diversion data, water right information and water right priority cut summaries should

be presented in a separate water distribution report.

Complete this annual report form of delivery and costs as follows:

Enter water right holder name, corresponding IDWR water right number or numbers, and corresponding diversion name and/

D
or remarks on page 2,

2)  Enter the total amount of water delivered to each user as total 24-hour second feet under column I, page 3. Total 24-hour
second feet is a flow rate expressed in terms of one day or 24 hours. For example, a continuous diversion of 2 cfs over 20
days would equal 40 24-hour second feel.

3)  Under column 3, page 3, enter the amount of money assessed or billed to each user at the beginning of the year. The assessment
may be found in the previous year’s adopted budget report.

4y In the work space provided on the right hand side of page 3, add up total watermaster salary costs and expenses and enter

as ‘“TOTAL COST’. Then divide this total cost by the total number of 24-hour second feet delivered (sum of column 1) to
obtain the cost per 24 hour second feet delivered, or the unit cost factor. _

5) Under column 2, page 3, multiply the unit cost factor (obtained in step number 4 above) by each user’s total 24«ﬁour second
feet delivery in column 1 to obtain the total cost against each user.

6) For each user, subtract the total cost amount in column 2 from the adopted budget in column 3 and enter the difference either
as a credit or debit (negative differences entered as debits, positive differences entered as credits).

7} Sign the report before a notary public and submit the original to the appropriate regional office of the Department of Water
Resources. Retain one copy for the Water District.




No
Days
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
i36
136
136
136
136

1/04/04

Ditch
Richardson
Inlet Canagl
Am Lindsay
Outlet Canal
Grays Creek
Steward
Moritz
South Ogle
North Ogle
Underwood
Pumps
Wilkerson
Allison

Schwenkfelder

Donart

Indian Valley
Water District 67A
C. Ben Ross

CFS

Per day
X348
X 1.24

X 456
X478
K294
X70
X35
X007

X No Water
X20
Xz7

X 8.28
X 1166
X271
X147

Total 24 Hr Second Feet

Total 24 Hr Second Feet
C. Ben Ross And Muir Allison

29349.1

Roger Meyer
Water Master

24 HR

Sec - Ft
4733
168.6
6202
6501
3698 4
Gh2.0
4760
952
0]
2720
3672
1126.1
1585.8
36856
19992
131497




No
Days
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
Total

1/04/04
Roger Meyer

Diteh
Richardson
Inlet Canal
Am Lindsay
OutLet Canal
Grays Creek
Steward
Moritz
South Ogle
North Ogle
Underwood
Pumps
Wilkerson
Allison

Schwenkfelder

Donart
24 Hr

Indian Valley
Water District 67A
Muir Allison Decree

CFS

Per Day
X7.3
X243
X427
X202
X261
X332
X134
X175
No Water
X114
X521
X16.72
X943

X 25.26
X 8.34

Second Feeft

Total 24 Hr Second feet

Water Master

C. Ben Ross And Muir Allison
293491

24 Hr

Sec- Ft
10366
3451
6063
208.8
3706.2
4714
1903
2485
O
1619
7398
23742
1339.1
3586.9
11843
161994




North Grays Creek
Little Fall Creek

Water Right #  Owner
67-103 Robert Whiteman
94 Veda Harrell
95 Robert Whiteman
102 Homer Botts
1028 Grays Creek Ranch
98 Stephen C. Van Zant
504 Robert Whiteman
g7 Grays Creek Ranch
99 &rays Creek Ranch
100 William Thomas
100A John Holmes
101 Homer Botts
96 Homer Botts
95 Robert Whiteman
100B  Roberta L Thomas
505 Robert Whitman
102A  Edward T Buzz Botts
506 Robert Whiteman
101 Homer Botts
96A  Edward T Buzz Botts

RDM 10/14/2003

Fall Creek

Priority Date
6/01/1883
7/1/1883
7/1/1883
7/1/1883
7/1/1883
6/1/1895
6/1/1895
5/1/1899
12/30/1907
12/30/1907
12/30/1907
12/30/1907
12/30/1907
7/1/1883

Source

Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek
Fall Creek

Little Fall Creek

12/30/1907 Little Fall Creek

6/1/1908

7/1/1883

E Fork Fall Creek
W Fork Fall Creek
N Fork Grays Crk 0.35 CFS

Flow

1.86 CFs
240 CFs
1.8C CFs
0.35 CFS
0.35 CFs
052 CFs
054 CFs
0.80 CFs
1.48 CFs
2.50 CFs
048 CFs
1.25 CFs
1.16 CFS
1.80 CFS
0.10 CFs
0.77 CFs

6/1/1884 N Fork Grays Crk 2.50 CFS
12/30/1907 N Fork Grays Crk  1.25 CFS
12/30/1907 N Fork Grays Crk 058 CFS




LITTLE WEISER IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Headgates

Richardson
Inlet Canal
America Lindsay
Outlet Canal
Grays Creek
Steward
Mortz

Ogle S.

Ogle N.
Underwood
Pumps
Wilkerson
Allison
Schwenkfelder

Donart

1/04/04
RDM

MUIR ALLISON
Adj. Rights

CES

743
2.43
427
202
26.1
3.32
1.34
1.75
1.14
5.21
1672
9.43
25.26
8.34

€ BEN ROSS

Reservoir Rights
Beef. Acers CF5 @ 1"Ac Total CFS

174
62
228
239
1470
352
177
37
76
101
135
414
583
1357
737

3.48
1.24
4.56
4.78
29.4
7.0
35
0.7
1.5
2.0
2.7
8.28
11.66
27.1
147

1091
3.67
8.83
6.80
555
10.32
4.84
1.82
15
3.14
7.91
25.00
21,09
52.36
23.04
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11,
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24,
25.
26,
27.
28.
29.
30.

3L

32.
33.

Ditch

Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson

Am Lindsay

i

" i
" L

w i

Muir V Allison Decree

Water Flow In River By Ditch

Name
Wayne Burkhart
Ralph Yantis
Dick Lester
Weldon Branch
Weldon Branch
John Shaffer
Steve Knutsen
Dick Lester
Weldon Branch
Wayne Burkhart

Roger Brown
Roger Brown
David Veselka
Robert Voermohs
Albin Veselka
Larry Adkin
Roger Brown
Roger Brown
John Shaffer
Lisa Shine
David Veselka

Richard Johnson
Vivian Buchanan
Vivian Buchanan
Ralph Yantis
Tom Grossen
Richard Kretten
John Holmes
Alvin Legg

Tom Grossen
John Holmes
Malcolm Huey
Homer Botts

Date

6-1-1883
&6-1-1885
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1900

2-24-1905

6-1-1937

6-1-1875
6-1-1875
6-1-1875
6-1-1881
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
2-07-1977

6-1-1875
6-1-1877
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883

NG
418
411
412
413
414
415
445
417
2009L
4108

446
447
448
450
420
421
422
423
424
428
72971

419
449
424
426
427
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

CFS  Flow
38 743
58

70

62

B84

16

34

60
2.40

81

25 427
56
45
44
50
60
36
24
50
09
28

76 2606
75
34
50
194
70
1.00
1.70
90
2.00
1.00
45




Muir V Allison Decree
Water Flow In River By Ditch

Ditch Name Date NO CFS Flow
IV. Grays Tom Grossen 6-1-1883 436 52 2606
" ) Vivian Buchanan 6-1-1887  4BZA 84

" " James McCrumb 6-1-1887  452B 08

" " Brain Bauer 6-1-1887  4b2C 04

* " Joe Adams 6-1-1887 452D 04

* "' Tom Green 5-1-1901 437 50

" ¢ Ronald Dunham 6-1-1901 451 66

" # Newton Winfree 6-1-1902 438 26

¢ ! David Wells 6-1-1909 439 14

* ! David Wells 6-1-1909 440 20

¢ " Ronald Dunham 9-4-1909  2037L B0

* 8 Tom Grossen 2-5-1981  7524P 7.24

¢ " Tom Grossen 4-15-1991 7866F 3.00
Steward Durham Ranch Inc 3-1-1880  468A 90 3.32
" " Tom Green 6-1-1887 454 34

" " Irene Grossen 6-1-1887 463 64

" " Farrell Carr 6-1-1888  467A 12

" " Newton Winfree 6-1-1888 4678 .38

" " Tom Grossen 6-1-1889 453 .38

* " Lrene Grossen 2-9-1981  7525P .Bé

Moritz Dunham Ranch Inc 3-1-1880 4688 24 134
* " Peggy Sheldon 6-1-1883 465 52

" " Peggy Sheldon 6-1-1883 466 58

Ogle N. Delbert Ogle 6-1-1873 462 1.00 100
* S. Delbert Ogle 6-1-1885 457 30 42
" y Delbert Ogle 6-1-1894 458 12
Underwood Pine Creek Ranch 6-1-1882 460 30 114
" ! Ellis Alan 6-1-1890 459 38

" " Armand Bankhead Jr  6-1-1891 461 46




63.
64.
65.
66,
&7.
68,
69.
70.

71

72.

73.
74.
75,
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9L
92.
93.

Ditch

Muir V Allison Decree

Water Flow In River By Ditch

Name

Mick-Wiltk Tsaacc Ward

Gordon Copher
Hattie Nelson

J.D. Wilkerson
Josephine Thomason
Jack Thomason

J.D. Wilkerson
Wilkerson Bros
Lloyd Thomason
Lawson Howland

Isaac Ward

T. C. Mink

Gordon Wilkerson
Lawson Howland
Gordon Wilkerson
M. C. Wilkerson
L. K. Wilkerson

R, Mink

Schwenkfelder Brock Robbins

R Schwenkfelder
M. McKee

Lloyd Thomason
Randy Landreth

R Schwenkfelder

J Schwenkfelder
Bob Schwenkfelder
Isaac Ward

Randy Landreth
Bob Schwenkfelder
John Schwenkfelder
Bob Schwenkfelder

Date

5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881

§-23-1913

2-20-1980

4.7-1980
7-8-1980

5-1-1887
5-1-1891
5-1-1891
5-1-1891
5-1-18591
5-1-1891
7-2-1892
7-21-1954

5-1-1884
5-1-1884
5-1-1886
5-1-1886
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1894

8-14-1906

5-1-1911

5-14-1978

NO
4772
473
474
475
476A
476B
2087L
7479P
7494L
7508P

491
486
487
488A
4888
489
496
2243L

477 A
4778
464
485
478A
4788
479
480
481
483
20171
484
7312L

CFS Flow
20 1672
45
70
50
2
52
20
13.26
23
54
325 943
170
24
60
72
164
68
60

80 2626
1.62

45

.88

20

.78
2.90
190

70

3.65

38
2.00




Diteh

94,  Schwenkfelder J. Schwenkfelder

955 il
96, 7

98.

99. °
106, °
101, °"
0z, °

103. Pumps

104, °
105. °
106. °
107, °
108. °
109. °
110, *°

111, Inlet
S -
113,
114 "

115. °
116. °

12/04/2003
RDM

it

13

97.  DonMorlox

#

Muir V Allison Decree

Water Flow In River By Ditch

Name

Randy Landreth

Bob Schwenkfelder

M McKee

M McKee
Ray Turnbull
M McKee
Bob Turnbull
Jerry Jaeger

Patrick Ball
Robert Armitage
Pine Creek Ranch
J D Wilkerson
Harold Thomason
Alvin Legg
Richard Higgins
Jerry Jaeger

Dale Corriell
Stan Davidson
John Schaffer
Ralph Yantis

Preston Little
LWID

Date

3-4-1980C
3-24-1980

4-4-1981

7-1-1883
5-1-1886
5-1-1887
5-1-1887
5-1-1887
5-1-1887

6-1-1884
6-1-1886
6-1-1886
5-1-1894

11-25-1903

3-1-1953
12-7-1961
1-27-1967

6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885

5-1-1897

12-31-1934

NO

7485L
7478P
74891

493
464
4908
452
4944
495

469
470
471
482
2006L
22271
2295L
2375L

410
441
442
443

416
2385L

CFs
170
4.00
3.80

152
20
92

1.30
90
1.88

68
02
.28
30
1.00
1.40
111
22

34
133

90.72

Flow
26.26

8.34

5.21




10.
i1

12,

13.
14,

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.

Date
6-1-1873

6-1-1875
6-1-1875
6-1-1875

6-1-1875

6-1-1877

3-1-1880

3-1-1880

5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881
5-1-1881

6-1-1881

6-1-1882

6-1-1883

6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883

Muir V Allison Decree

Water Flow in Ditches By Priority Date & Ditch

No.
462

448
446
447
419

449

Name Ditch
Delbert Ogle N. Ogle
David Veselka Am. Lindsay
Roger Brown Am. Lindsay
Reger Brown Am. Lindsay
Richard Johnson I.V.6r. Cr.
Vivian Buchanan L.V, 6r. Cr.

468A Dunham Ranch Inc Steward

4688 Dunham Ranch Inc Moritz

472
473
474
475

476A Joseph Thomason

Isaac Ward

6ordon Copher
Hattie Nelson " "
J.D. Wilkerson " "

Mick- Wilk

L] [

H]
H]

476B Jack Thomason " "

450

460

418

420
421
422
423
424
428

Robert Voermons Am. Lindsay

Pine Crk Ranch  Underwood
Wayne Burkhart Richardson
Albin Veselka Am. Lindsay
Larry Adkins Am. Lindsay
Roger Brown Am. Lindsay
Roger Brown Am, Lindsay
John Schaffer  Am. Lindsay
Lisa Shine Am. Lindsay

Inches
50.0

22.5
125
280

380

375

45.0

120

10.0
22.5
350
25.0

6.0
26.0

22.0

15.0

19.0

250
300
180
12.0
250

45

CFs
1.00

1.26

76

75

90

24

2.49

44

.30

.38

2.29




24.
25.
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.

3L

3z
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45,
46.

47.
48,

Date

6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883
6-1-1883

6-1-1883
6-1-1883

7-1-1883
5-1-1884
5-1-1884
6-1-1884
6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885
6-1-1885

5-1-1886
6-1-1886

fAuir V Allison Decree

No Name
424 Vivian Buchanan
426 Ralph Yantis
427 Tom Grossen
429 Richard Kretten
430 John Holmes
431 Alvin Legg

432  Tom Grossen
433  John Holmes
434  Malcolm Huey
435 Homer Botts
436 Tom Grossen

465 Peggy Sheldon
466 Peggy Sheldon

493 M McKee

477A Brock Robbins
477B R. Schwenkfelder
469 Patrick Ball

410 Dale Corriell

441 Stan Davidson
442 John Schaffer
443 Ralph Yantis

411 Ralph Yantis

457 Delbert Ogle

485 L. Thomason
464 M. McKee

Ditch
IV . &r. Cr.
LV &r. Cr.
IV.Gr Cr.
LV.Gr Cr.
IV 6r. Cr
LV &r. Cr.
IV . 6r Cr
LV.Gr. Cr.
IV.6r. Cr.
LV 6r. Cr
IV.Gr. Cr.

Moritz
Moritz

DonMarCox

Schwenkfelder

Pump
Pump

Inlet
Inlet
Inlet
Inlet

Richardson

S. Ogle

Schwenkfelder
Schwenkfelder

Inches
i7.0
250
97.0
350
50.0
850
450
100.0
50.0
225
26.0

26.0
29.0

760
400
81.0
340
17.0

8.0
125
46.0
290
15.0

440
225

CFS
11.05

1.10

152

80

1.62

68

1.67

.58

30

1.78




49.

50.

5L

5.
53.

54,

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.
66.

67.

68.

Date
6-1-1886

6-1-1886

6-1-1886

5-1-1887
5-1-1887

5-1-1887

5.1-1887
5-1-1887
5-1-1887
5-1-1887

6-1-1887
6-1-1887
6-1-1887
6-1-1887

6-1-1887
6-1-1887

6-1-1888
6-1-1888

6-1-1889

6-1-1890

Muir V Allison Decree

Mo MNarme

Ditch

470 Robert Armitage Pump

444  Dale Corriell
471  Pine Crk Ranch

490A Nelbert Legg
4908 Ray Turnbull

491 Isaac Ward

492 M. McKee
494 A Bob Turnbull
4948 M. McKee
495 Jerry Jaeger

452 A Vivian Buchanan
4528 James McCrumb
452C Brain Bauer
452D Joe Adams

463 Lrene Grossen
454 Tom Green

467 A Farrell Carr
4678 Newton Winfree

453 Tom Grossen

459 Alan Ellis

Inlet

Pump

DonMarCox
DonMarCox

Allison

DonMarCox
DonMarlox
DonMarCox
DonMarCox

IV.6r. Cr.
IV ér. Cr
IV.6r Cr.
IV.6r. Cr.

Steward
Steward

Steward
Steward

Steward

Underwood

Inches
1.0

8.0
140

46.0
460

162.5

65.0
450
45.0
94.0

420
40
2.0
2.0

320
17.0

6.0
19.0

150

19.0

-3-

CFS
02

16

28

1.84

3.25

498

1.0

98

50

38

.38




69.
70.

71

7e.
73.

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.

82.
83.
84.
85,
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.

9L

Date

5-1-1891
5-1-1891
5-1-1891
5-1-1891
5-1-1891

6-1-1891

5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
5-1-1892
7-2-1892
5-1-1894
5-1-1894
6-1-1894
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
6-1-1895
5-1-1897
6-1-1900

5-1-1901

fuir V Allison Decree

No Name

486 T.C. Mink

487 Gordon Wilkerson
488A Lawson Howland
4888 Gorden Wilkerson
489 M. C Wilkerson
461 A Bankhead Jr
478A Randy Landreth
478B R, Schwenkfelder
479 J. Schwenkfelder
480 B. Schwenkfelder
481 Tsaac Ward

496 L. K. Wilkerson

482 J.D. Wilkerson

483 Randy Landreth

458 Delbert Ogle
412 Dick Lester
445 Steve Knutsen
413  Weldon Branch
414 Weldon Branch
415  John Schaffer

416 Preston Little

417 Dick Lester

437 Tom Green

Ditch
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison
Allison

Underwood

Schwenkfelder
Schwenkfelder
Schwenkfelder
Schwenkfelder
Schwenkfelder

Pump

Pump
Schwenkfelder
S. Ogle
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Inlet

Richardson

IV.6r. Cr.

Inches
850
120
300
360
B2.0

20.0
100
39.0
1450
95.0
25.0
340
25.0
350
6.0
350
17.0
310
42.0
8.0
30.0
300

25.0

CFS
4.90

40

6.28

68

125

70

12

2.66

60

60

50




9¢.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

101.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109.

110.

fuir V Allison Decree

Date No Name Bitch Inches
6£-1-1901 451  Ron Dunham IV 6r Cr 330
6-1-1902 438 Newton Winfree 1I.V.6r. Cr. 13.0
11-25-1903 2006L Harold Thomasen Pump 50.0
2.24.1905 2009L Weldon Branch  Richardson 1200
8-14-1906 2017L Bob Schwenkfelder Schwenkfelder 1825
6-1-1909 439 David Wells ILV.Gr Cr. 70
6-1-1909 440 David Wells I.V. 6r. Cr 100
9-4-1909 2037L Ron Dunham IV 6r. Cr. 250
5-1-1911 484 T Schwenkfelder Schwenkfelder 120
8-23-1913 2087L J.D. Wilkerson  Mick- Wilk 10.0
12-31-1934 2385L LWID Inlet 45360
6/1/1937 4108 Ruth E Reeded Am Lindsay 405
6/1/1937  4108A Wayne Burkhart Am Lindsay 155
6/1/1937 41088 Wayne Burkhart Am Lindsay 25.0
3-1-1953 22271 Alvin Legg Pump 70.0
7-21-1954 2243L R. Mink Allison 300
12-7-1961 2295L Richard Higgins  Pump 555
1-27-1967 2375L Jerry Jaeger Pump 11.0
2-7-1977  7297L David Veselka Am, Lindsay 140

CFs
66

26

1.00

2.40

3.65

84

38
20
90.72
81
31
50
1.40
60
1.11

.22

28




111, 5-14-1978

Date

112, 2-20-1980

113, 3-4-1980

114, 3-24-1980

115, 4-7-1980

116. 7-8-1980

i17. 2-5-1981

118. 2-9-1981

119. 4-4-1981

120. 5-11-1983

121, 6-17-1983

122, 4-15-1991

12/04/2003
RDM

7312L B. Schwenkfelder Schwenkfelder
Muir V Allison Decree
No Name Ditch
7479P Wilkerson Bros  Mick-Wilk
748581 J Schwenkfelder Schwenkfelder
7478P Randy Landreth  Schwenkfelder
74941 Lloyd Thomason  Mick-Wilk
7508P Lawson Howland  Mick-Wilk
7524P Tom Grossen LV.6r Cr.
7525P Irene Grossen  Steward
7489L B. Schwenkfelder Schwenkfelder
7620L Malcolm Huey Huey

7612P Timothy Nolan ~ Anderson Creek

7866P Tom Grossen IV.6r. Cr.

100.0

Inches

663.0

85.0

200.0

115

27.0

362.0

28.0

190.0

350

15.0

150.0

b

2.00

CFS

13.26

1.70

4.00

23

54

7.24

56

3.80

70

.30

3.00






